Heat:

Klasse

1 Gutter6-7
1 Gutter6 -7
1 Gutter6-7
1 Gutter6 -7

2 Gutter 9

2 Gutter 10
2 Gutter 12
2 Gutter 12

3 Jenter6-7
3 Jenter 9
3 Jenter 9

4 Jenter 10
4 Jenter 11
4 Jenter 11

5 Gutter 13
5 Gutter 14
5 Gutter 17

1 Gutter 18/19
1 Gutter 17

1 Gutter 12
1 Gutter 12
1 Jenter 16
1 Jenter9
1 Jenter9

Dvelse

80 meter
80 meter
80 meter
80 meter

80 meter
80 meter
80 meter
80 meter

80 meter
80 meter
80 meter

80 meter
80 meter
80 meter

80 meter
80 meter
80 meter

300 meter
300 meter

600 meter
600 meter
600 meter
600 meter
600 meter

Start bane

1800
1800
1800
1800

1805
1805
1805
1805

1810
1810
1810

1815
1815
1815

1820
1820
1820

1845
1845

1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
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Jostein Engevik Almas
Alvin Stautland Compson
Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit
Benjamin Maeland

Marcus Olaussen Grov
Sebastian Hamnes

Simen Thorbjgrnsen
Andreas Hatlem Kringeland

Turid Nysaether AlImas
Elena Magnussen
Leah Nerhus-Bjelland

Sunniva Aadland Tappel
Hanna Mortensen Natvik
Ingrid Nysaether Almas

Theodor Raunholm
Johannes Raheim Traedal
Erlend Hatlem Kringeland

John Arild Torkelsen
Erlend Hatlem Kringeland

Simen Thorbjgrnsen
Andreas Hatlem Kringeland
Sofie Skard

Elena Magnussen

Leah Nerhus-Bjelland
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2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2002 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett

2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett



